HE40- D

Pris: 24.812,50 kr.

Drop skab

Deposkab
EN1143/2 DIl certificeret

Udv mal:
H 720 x B 610 x D 465 mm

Indv mal: H 400 x B 400 x D 300 mm

Veegt 186 kg
RAL 7035

Specifikationer:

Sikringsniveau:
Udv. hgjde (mm):

Udv. bredde (mm):

Udv. dybde (mm):
Indv. hgjde (mm):

Indv. bredde (mm):
Indv. dybde (mm):

Veegt:

EN1143/2 Grade 1
670mm
650mm
550mm
455mm
573mm
423mm
248 kg
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